2021
July
5
6-9
12-16
17
19-23
26-30

August
2-6
9-13
18

18-19 Wednesday - Thursday

20
23-25
26

SEPTEMBER
6

OCTOBER
7
8
11

NOVEMBER
11
24-26
29

DECEMBER
20-31

STANDREW’S SCHOOLS

THE PRIORY ¢ THE PREP ¢ THE PRESCHOOL
2021-22 Calendar Overview

11.3.21 All events and activities are subject to modification or cancellation in accordance with the most current COVID-19 guidelines.

Monday
Tuesday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Saturday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday - Wednesday
Thursday

Monday

Thursday
Friday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday - Friday
Monday

Monday

Independence Day Holiday observed Holiday - School & Offices Closed
Summer Programs - Week 5

Summer Programs - Week 6

K-12 New Family Orientation

SummerAdventure Camp - Week 1

SummerAdventure Camp - Week 2

SummerAdventure Camp - Week 3

SummerAdventure Camp - Week 4

New Faculty & Staff Orientation

Optional Returning Teacher Work Days

Admissions Day Holiday - School & Offices Closed
P-12 Teacher Professional Days P-12 Faculty & Staff Only

First Day of School- The Priory, The Prep, QEP

Labor Day Holiday - School & Offices Closed
K-12 Fall Parent Teacher Conferences K-12 Faculty & Staff Only
P-12 Teacher Professional Day P-12 Faculty & Staff Only
Discoverers' Day Holiday - School & Offices Closed
Veterans Day Holiday - School & Offices Closed
Thanksgiving Break Holiday - School & Offices Closed

Classes Resume

Winter Break Holiday - School Closed



2022
JANUARY
3
4-7
10
11
17

FEBRUARY
17
18
21

MARCH
14-25
14-18
21-24
25
28

APRIL
15

MAY
6
19
20
26
27
29
30
31-Jun2

JUNE
5
6-9
10
13-17
20-24
27-Jull

JULY
4
5-8
11-15
18-22
25-29

AUGUST
1-5
8-12

Monday
Tuesday - Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Thursday
Friday
Monday

Monday

Monday - Friday
Monday - Thursday
Friday

Monday

Friday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday - Thursday

Sunday
Monday - Thursday
Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday

Monday

Tuesday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday
Monday - Friday

STANDREW’S SCHOOLS

THE PRIORY ¢ THE PREP ¢ THE PRESCHOOL

New Year's Day Holiday Observed
Winter Break

Classes Resume

Queen Emma's Birthday Celebration
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

K-12 Spring Parent Teacher Conferences
P-12 Teacher Professional Day
President's Day

Spring Break

Spring Adventure Camp - Week 1
Spring Adventure Camp - Week 2
Prince Kuhio Day

Classes Resume

Good Friday

May Day Celebration
Ascension Day Celebration
Head of School Holiday
Seniors Last Day of School
K-11 Last Day of School
Baccalaureate

Memorial Day

K-12 Teacher Work Days

Commencement
Summer School - Week 1
King Kamehameha Day
Summer School - Week 2
Summer School - Week 3
Summer School - Week 4

Independence Day Holiday Observed
Summer School - Week 5
Summer School - Week 6
SummerAdventure Camp - Week 1
Summer Adventure Camp - Week 2

SummerAdventure Camp - Week 3
Summer Adventure Camp - Week 4

Holiday - School & Offices Closed
Holiday - School Closed

Holiday - School & Offices Closed

K-12 Faculty & Staff Only
P-12 Faculty & Staff Only
Holiday - School & Offices Closed

Holiday - School Closed

Holiday - School & Offices Closed

Holiday - School & Offices Closed

Holiday - School & Offices Closed

Holiday - School & Offices Closed

Holiday - School & Offices Closed

Holiday - School & Offices Closed



