## 2021-22 Calendar Overview

11.3.21 All events and activities are subject to modification or cancellation in accordance with the most current COVID-19 guidelines.

### 2021

J	u	I٧
		•

July			
5	Monday	Independence Day Holiday observed	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
6-9	Tuesday - Friday	Summer Programs - Week 5	
12-16	Monday - Friday	Summer Programs - Week 6	
17	Saturday	K-12 New Family Orientation	
19-23	Monday - Friday	Summer Adventure Camp - Week 1	
26-30	Monday - Friday	Summer Adventure Camp - Week 2	

### August

7 10.0 0.0 0			
2-6	Monday - Friday	Summer Adventure Camp - Week 3	
9-13	Monday - Friday	Summer Adventure Camp - Week 4	
18	Wednesday	New Faculty & Staff Orientation	
18-19	Wednesday - Thursday	Optional Returning Teacher Work Days	
20	Friday	Admissions Day	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
23-25	Monday - Wednesday	P-12 Teacher Professional Days	P-12 Faculty & Staff Only
26	Thursday	First Day of School - The Priory, The Prep, QEP	

#### **SEPTEMBER**

		6 Monday	Labor Dav	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
--	--	----------	-----------	-----------------------------------

#### **OCTOBER**

7 Thursday	K-12 Fall Parent Teacher Conferences	K-12 Faculty & Staff Only
8 Friday	P-12 Teacher Professional Day	P-12 Faculty & Staff Only
11 Monday	Discoverers' Day	Holiday - School & Offices Closed

### **NOVEMBER**

11	Thursday	Veterans Day	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
24-26	Wednesday - Friday	Thanksgiving Break	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
29	Monday	Classes Resume	

#### **DECEMBER**

20-31   Monday   Winter Break   Holiday - School Closed			
		Holiday - School Closed	П



THE PRIORY • THE PREP • THE PRESCHOOL

# 2022 JANUARY

3	Monday	New Year's Day Holiday Observed	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
4-7	Tuesday - Friday	Winter Break	Holiday - School Closed
10	Monday	Classes Resume	
11	Tuesday	Queen Emma's Birthday Celebration	
17	Monday	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	Holiday - School & Offices Closed

## **FEBRUARY**

_			
17	Thursday	K-12 Spring Parent Teacher Conferences	K-12 Faculty & Staff Only
18	Friday	P-12 Teacher Professional Day	P-12 Faculty & Staff Only
21	Monday	President's Day	Holiday - School & Offices Closed

## MARCH

14-25	Monday	Spring Break	Holiday - School Closed
14-18	Monday - Friday	Spring Adventure Camp - Week 1	
21-24	Monday - Thursday	Spring Adventure Camp - Week 2	
25	Friday	Prince Kuhio Day	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
28	Monday	Classes Resume	

### **APRIL**

15	Fridav	Good Friday	Holida	y - School & Offices Closed

### MAY

6	Friday	May Day Celebration	
19	Thursday	Ascension Day Celebration	
20	Friday	Head of School Holiday	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
26	Thursday	Seniors Last Day of School	
27	Friday	K-11 Last Day of School	
29	Sunday	Baccalaureate	
30	Monday	Memorial Day	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
31 - Jun 2	Tuesday - Thursday	K-12 Teacher Work Days	

## JUNE

5	Sunday	Commencement	
6-9	Monday - Thursday	Summer School - Week 1	
10	Friday	King Kamehameha Day	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
13-17	Monday - Friday	Summer School - Week 2	
20-24	Monday - Friday	Summer School - Week 3	
27 - Jul 1	Monday - Friday	Summer School - Week 4	

# JULY

4 Monday	Independence Day Holiday Observed	Holiday - School & Offices Closed
5-8 Tuesday - Friday	Summer School - Week 5	
11-15 Monday - Friday	Summer School - Week 6	
18-22 Monday - Friday	Summer Adventure Camp - Week 1	
25-29 Monday - Friday	Summer Adventure Camp - Week 2	

### **AUGUST**

1-5 Monday - Friday	Summer Adventure Camp - Week 3	
8-12 Monday - Friday	Summer Adventure Camp - Week 4	